
M O U N T   L I T E R A   Z E E   S C H O O L  
D A U N D   R O A D  

List of Celebrations and Holidays 2023-24 

Date Days Grade I to X 

April - 2023 

10/04/2023 Monday Re-Opening 

 12/04/2023 Wednesday  Yuri’s Night 

14/04/2023 Friday 
Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Birth 

Anniversary 

22/04/2023 Saturday Ramzan Eid 

June - 2023 

12/06/2023 Monday Re-Opening 

21/06/2023 Wednesday World Yoga Day 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Eid ul-Adha 

29/06/2023 Thursday  Ashadhi Ekadashi                                                                          

July - 2023 

03/07/2023 Monday Guru Purnima 

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram 

August – 2023 

15/08/2023 Tuesday 
Independence Day 

Pateti 

16/08/2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year 

21/08/2023 Monday Nag Panchami 

30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

September - 2023 

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day 

06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtami 

07/09/2023 Thursday Dahi Handi 

14/09/2023 Thursday Pola 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi 

28/09/2023 Thursday 
Anant Chaturdashi  

Eid-E-Milad 

October - 2023 

02/10/2023 Monday 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

15/10/2023 Sunday Ghat Sthapana 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

28/10/2023 Saturday 
Valmiki Jayanti 

Kojagiri Purnima 

November - 2023 

10/11/2023 Friday Dhanteras 

12/11/2023 Monday Laxmipujan 

14/11/2023 Tuesday Balipratipada 

15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 



27/11/2023 Monday  Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December - 2023 

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 

26/12/2023 Tuesday Shridutta Jayanti 

January - 2024 

01/01/2024 Monday Re - Opening 

15/01/2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 

26/01/2024 Friday  Republic Day 

February – 2024 

14/02/2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

19/02/2024 Monday 
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 

March – 2023 

08/03/2024 Friday Mahashiivratri 

24/03/2024 Sunday Holi 

25/03/2024 Monday Dhulivandan  

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday 

31/03/2024 Sunday Easter Day 

 

E X A M I N A T I O N     S C H E D U L E 

Grade I to VIII 

Periodic Test I From 17/07/2023 to 21/07/2023 

Half Yearly Examination From 25/09/2023 to 06/10/2023 

Periodic Test II From 01/01/2024 to 05/01/2024 

Annual Examination From 01/03/2024 to 15/03/2024 

Grade IX 

Periodic Test I From 10/07/2023 to 14/07/2023 

Half Yearly Examination From 18/09/2023 to 22/09/2023 

Periodic Test II From 18/12/2023 to 22/12/2023 

Annual Examination From 05/02/2024 to 09/02/2024 

Grade X 

Periodic Test I From 26/06/2023 to 01/07/2023 

Half Yearly Examination From 07/08/2023 to 11/08/2023 

Periodic Test II From 16/10/2023 to 20/10/2023 

Pre Board Examination I From 04/12/2023 to 08/12/2023 

Pre Board Examination II From 18/12/2023 to 22/12/2023 

Pre Board Examination III From 08/01/2024 to 12/01/2024 

 

V A C A T I O N     S C H E D U L E 

Grade I to X 

Summer Vacation From 01/05/2023 to 11/06/2023 

Diwali Vacation From 09/11/2023 to 19/11/2023 

Christmas Vacation From 24/12/2023 to 31/12/2023 

 

*Subject to change at short notice  


